
- Spritz -

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

Elderflower Spritz
Gin, Elderflower, Prosecco

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Orange Gin Fizz
Gin, Orange Gin, Orange, Lemonade

Raspberry Gin Fizz
Raspberry Gin, Elderflower, Raspberry Lemonade

- Prosecco -

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

Mimosa
Prosecco, Orange, Grenadine

Bellini
Prosecco, Peach Schnapps, Peach Puree

Chambord Royale
Prosecco, Chambord

Bakewell Fizz
Cherry Brandy, Amaretto, Prosecco

- Martini -

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Kahlúa, Espresso, Vanilla Syrup

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree,
Vanilla Syrup, Passionfruit, Prosecco

French Martini
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple
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- Cocktails -

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£8.50

£9.00

Welsh Garden
Spiced Rum, Lemon Vodka, Elderflower, Apple

White Russian
Vodka, Kahlúa, Cream

Dark 'n' Stormy
Dark Rum, Lime, Ginger Beer, Bitters

Bahama Mama
Dark Rum, Malibu, Pineapple, Orange

Smokey Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Water, Syrup, Liquid Smoke

Blue Lagoon
Blue Curaçao, Vodka, Lemonade

Mojito
Rum, Soda, Mint, Sugar, Lime

- Mocktails -

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

Not Raspberry Fizz
Tanqueray 0%, Raspberry Lemonade, Elderflower

Sunrise
Grenadine, Orange, Soda

Moscow Donkey
Cranberry, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer, Mint
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